Trophy Report OPEN SINGLES 5/20/2018 5:27:17 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 52 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90
Squad Name AAA AV A B C D
LA 33 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH vT | | 100 | | | | | AA
TN 143 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER JRG | | 99 | | | | | AA
LA 114 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S | | P | 98 | | | | A
LA 144 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL | | ] | 98 | | | B
AR 164 7904406 BARNES WOODY SBV [ | 98 | | | | | AA
AR 104 1300928 COODY CALEBC | | 97 | | | | | AA
MS 3.1 2900465 HUBER DAVID SRV | | | 96 | | | | A
MS 84 9601168 DEBERRY DAVID K | | | 96 | [ | | A
LA 111 2204616 MILLER ROBERT J SRV | | | 96 | | | | A
MS 32 8206157 HONAKER TONY J SBv | | | | 95 | | | B
MS 65 8902903 SAWYER JRLENWOOD S SRV | | | | 95 | | | B
NC 162 0113876 MOORE KENNETH L | | | 95 | | | | A
MO 41 1519042 FORD WALLACE P SJ | | | | 94 | | | B
LA 74 9915048 CORVERS WILLIAM A | | | | | 94 | | o]
AR 10.1 9404375 HICKS LARRY J SRV | | | | 94 | | | B
LA 11 1015512 MCPHATE MATTHEW L SBV | | | | 93 | | | B
MS 64 0114184 BOGGS CHARLIE A SRV | | | | 93 | | | B
AR 75 1416408 MILLERHALEY R LDI | | | 93 | | | | A
AR 103 9504843 TUCKER MICHAEL J vT | | | | 93 | | | B
TX 132 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN SBV | | | | | | 93 | D
LA 142 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | 93 | | | | A
MS 35 2900758 ROGERS FREDL SRV | | | | | 92 | | c
AL 85 0310853 GRIFFUS ARLIE SRV | | 92 | | | | | AA
AR 9.2 9901844 HALL TOMMY J VT | | | 92 | | | | A
LA 112 8001317 POLLARD JOHN CODY VT | | | 92 | | | | A
MS 113 1414719 BURKE WILLIAM T | | | | | 92 | | C
LA 135 9910994 LABANICS CHARLESR SRV | | | | | | 92 | D
TX 9.1 1915980 KYLES BRUCE | | | | 91 | | | B
LA 145 1419168 FITCHJESSW | | | | | 91 | | o
NC 16.3 1314788 PRICEWILLH | | | | 91 | | | B
AL 83 9800981 SINCLAIRHWAYNE SRV | | | | 90 | | | B
LA 14 1115390 PHELPSLOUIS W VT | | | | 89 | | | B
LA 21 9004197 FAIRCHILD LARRY S SRV | | | | | | 89 | D
TX 6.2 1213658 CAMBRIA HARRY F SRV | | | | | 89 | | ]
MS 6.3 1737625 MALLEGNIPHILJ SRV | | | | 89 | | | B
AR 102 0812745 KINSLOW EDDY SBV | | | | 89 | | | B
TX 141 8205078 HUNTER JR THOMAS E SRV | | | | | | 89 | D
NC 16.1 8300073 JONES RANDY | | | | | 89 | | C
MS 52 1419548 WILSONKIM G. SBV | | | 88 | | | | A
LA 72 1114131 MCPHATE MONA LDI | | | | 88 | | | B
MS 82 0310901 PORTER JIM VT | | | 88 | | | | A
LA 115 9903458 CRISSMANKEITHR | | | | | 88 | | c
AR 1.5 1775165 COLE ARTW | | | | | | 87 | D
LA 24 9202028 CASSIERE Il JOSEPHL SRV | | | | | | 85 | D
AL 73 0101181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRV | | | | 85 | | | B
IL 1.2 0514164 CAMPBELL DAVID B | | | | | 83 | | C
MS 51 1112130 HARMON BRIAN L | | | | | | 83 | D
AR 105 0502775 WALDO lil ANDY W SRV | | | | 82 | | | B
LA 134 0112949 VANDERKAAR MARC A SRV | | | | | | 81 | D
MS 81 9703571 RICKMAN LARRY W C/s | | | | | 79 | | o
LA 13.1 9704576 HUGHES BRIAN J SBV | | | | | | 72 | D
LA 7.1 1211944 BROOKS DOYLE C/s | | | | | | 69 | D



Trophy Report OPEN HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad
LA 111
AR 151
MS 22
AR 132
NC 33
LA 7.4
™X 9.2
LA 113
AL 115
FL 13.1
TN 133
LA 144
NC 32
AR 10.1
AR 103
AR 105
MS 121
LA 122
LA 142
TX 152
MS 7.3
LA 63
AR 114
LA 155
LA 24
LA 34
MS 64
LA 61
LA 6.2
LA 7.2
LA 75
MS 84
MS 9.1
MS 125
MS 134
AL 23
MO 41
MS 85

IL 35
AL 83
T™X 51
NC 31
MS 8.2
MS 124
LA 21
AR 154
LA 7.1
MS 8.1
LA 94
TX 95
LA 11.2

22 04616
14 16408
82 06157
79 04406
1314788
99 15048
18 51889
8103295
03 10853
90 01576
11 10783
12 13389
0113876
94 04375
95 04843
99 01844
29 00465
22 03850
22 05385
12 13658
14 14719
0112949
13 00928
14 19168
11 15390
1114131
29 00758
92 02028
99 10994
1015512
99 03458
96 01168
1112130
89 02903
17 37625
0101181
15 19042
14 19548
05 14164
98 00981
19 15980
83 00073
03 10901
0114184
90 04197
17 75165
12 11944
97 03571
97 04576
82 05078
8001317

51

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS
Name
MILLER ROBERT J SRV
MILLER HALEY R LDI
HONAKER TONY J SBV
BARNES WOODY SBV
PRICE WILL H
CORVERS WILLIAM A
JERUSS STEPHEN SBvV
JENKINS JAMES S
GRIFFUS ARLIE SRV
BRYANT JERRY M VT
BROWN CHANDLER JRG
BATTEN DANIEL
MOORE KENNETH L
HICKS LARRY J SRV
TUCKER MICHAEL J VT
HALL TOMMY J VT
HUBER DAVID SRV
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT
SANDERS DONALD L
CAMBRIA HARRY F SRV
BURKE WILLIAM T
VANDERKAAR MARC A SRV
COODY CALEB C
FITCH JESS W
PHELPS LOUIS W VT
MCPHATE MONA LDI
ROGERS FRED L SRV
CASSIERE It JOSEPH L SRV
LABANICS CHARLES R SRV
MCPHATE MATTHEW L SBvV
CRISSMAN KEITH R
DEBERRY DAVID K
HARMON BRIAN L
SAWYER JR LENWOOD S SRV
MALLEGNI PHIL J SRV
SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRV
FORD WALLACE P SJ
WILSON KIM G. SBV
CAMPBELL DAVID B
SINCLAIR H WAYNE SRV
KYLES BRUCE
JONES RANDY
PORTER JIM vT
BOGGS CHARLIE A SRV
FAIRCHILD LARRY S SRV
COLE ARTW
BROOKS DOYLE C/S
RICKMAN LARRY W C/S
HUGHES BRIAN J SBV
HUNTER JR THOMAS E SRV
POLLARD JOHN CODY VT
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Trophy Report OPEN DOUBLES 5/20/2018 5:28:24 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 48 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82
Squad Name JAVAV:Y AA A B C D
TN 7.3 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER JRG | | 96 | | | | | AA
LA 145 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | 95 | | | | A
AR 104 1300928 COODY CALEBC | | 94 | | | | | AA
MS 9.2 1419548 WILSON KIM G. SBV | | | | 93 | | | B
IN 10.2 7805700 SCHNECK GENE D vT | 1 [ | 92 | | [ B
MS 8.1 97 03571 RICKMAN LARRY W C/S | | | | | | 91 | D
AR 142 7904406 BARNES WOODY SBvV | | 91 | | | | | AA
TX 131 0924733 ROACH STEVE L | | [ | 90 | [ | B
MS 3.1 2900465 HUBER DAVID SRV | | | 88 | | | | A
AR 72 1416408 MILLER HALEY R LDI | | [ | 88 | | [ B
TX 134 1620059 MCBRIDE STEVEN L VT | | | | 88 | | | B
AR 143 9901844 HALL TOMMY J VT | | | 88 | | | | A
LA 7.4 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S | | | 87 | [ | | A
NC 1.1 8300073 JONES RANDY [ | r | [ 86 | | C
MS 3.2 8206157 HONAKER TONY J SBV | | | | | 86 | | c
LA 33 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH 2 | 86 | ] [ ; | AA
MS 34 2900758 ROGERSFRED L SRV | | | | | | 86 | D
T™X 135 1418918 HUFF JAMES D SBV | | | | 86 | | | B
MO 42 1519042 FORD WALLACE P SJ | | | | | 85 | | C
MS 71 14 14719 BURKE WILLIAM T | | | | | 85 | | C
TX 94 1915980 KYLES BRUCE | | | 84 | | | | A
LA 133 9910994 LABANICS CHARLESR SRV | | | | | 84 | | c
LA 144 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL | | | | | 84 | | C
AR 10.1 94 04375 HICKS LARRY J SRV | | | | | 83 | | o
LA 112 2204616 MILLER ROBERT J SRV | | | [ [ 83 | [ C
AR 103 9504843 TUCKER MICHAEL J VT | [ [ | 82 | | | B
AR 105 0502775 WALDO ill ANDY W SRV | | | | | | 82 | D
LA 115 9903458 CRISSMAN KEITH R | | | | | 82 | | c
NC 1.2 0113876 MOORE KENNETH L | | | [ | 81 | | c
NC 1.3 1314788 PRICE WILLH | | | | | 81 | | c
MS 84 9601168 DEBERRY DAVID K | | | 81 | | | | A
MS 95 8902903 SAWYER JRLENWOQOD S SRV | | | | | | 81 | D
AR 45 1775165 COLE ARTW | | [ | | 79 | | c
AL 83 9800981 SINCLAIR HWAYNE SRV | | | | | 78 | | Cc
AL 15 0101181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRV | | | | | 77 | | Cc
AL B85 0310853 GRIFFUS ARLIE SRV | | | 77 | | | | A
TX 13.2 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN SBV | | | | | 77 | | C
LA 1141 1211944 BROOKS DOYLE C/s | | | | | | 76 | D
LA 113 1015512 MCPHATE MATTHEW L SBV | | | | | 76 | | C
MS 82 0310901 PORTER JIM VT | | | | 75 | | | B
LA 114 8001317 POLLARD JOHN CODY VT | | | | | | 75 | D
IL 1.4 0514164 CAMPBELL DAVID B | | | | | 74 | | C
LA 41 9004197 FAIRCHILD LARRY S SRV | | [ [ | | 72 D
LA 75 9915048 CORVERS WILLIAM A | | | | | | 71 | D
LA 35 9202028 CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L SRV | | | | | | 70 | D
TX 44 8205078 HUNTER JR THOMAS E SRV | | | | | | 65 | D
MS 91 1112130 HARMON BRIAN L | | | | | | 62 | D
LA 43 1114131 MCPHATE MONA LDI | | | | 53 | | | B



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY DOUBLES

Total Shooters 21

Squad

5555555555588 88ES

9.5
93
14.4
14.5
11.3
11.2
11.4
6.2
11.5
1.2
71
7.5
94
7.3
8.2
141
1.1
7.2
4.3
4.4
4.5

22 03850
86 01749
12 13389
22 05385
81 03295
22 04616
80 01317
13 16662
99 03458
10 156512
1211944
99 15048
99 10994
92 02028
10 13439
14 19168
90 04197
1114131
11 10260
14 16328
13 15074

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
LABORDE ROBERT L
BATTEN DANIEL
SANDERS DONALD L
JENKINS JAMES S
MILLER ROBERT J
POLLARD JOHN CODY
CONNOR COLTON B
CRISSMAN KEITH R
MCPHATE MATTHEW L
BROOKS DOYLE
CORVERS WILLIAM A
LABANICS CHARLES R
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L
SIKES ALAN

FITCH JESS W
FAIRCHILD LARRY S
MCPHATE MONA
DESADIER RACHEL
DESADIER JUSTIN
DESADIER RICHARD L

SBV

SRV

JR

SBvV
C/s

SRV
SRV

SRV
LDI
LDI

JR
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Trophy Report PRELIMINARY DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
AR 104
AR 102
AR 133
TN 143
MS 153
MS 122
AR 131
MS 15.2
AR 154
X 161
AR 14
MS  11.1
AR 14.2
MS 15.1
MS 84
TX 124
TX 164
AR 55
AR 135
NC 51
AL 85
AR 132
MS 155
T™X 1.5
™ 9.2
AR 10.1
AR 103
OK 34
MO 4.1
NC 53
AR 105

IL 54
MS 8.1

IN 16.5
MS 125
AR 134
AL 83
NC 52

IL 63

IL 64
AL 6.1
TX 9.1
MS 13
AL 6.5
TX 42
MS 121

13 00928
12 13703
8500176
11 10783
82 06157
14 19548
89 00237
90 04487
14 16408
09 24733
17 75165
14 14719
79 04406
29 00465
96 01168
18 15980
16 20059
99 01844
1517224
83 00073
03 10853
05 02775
29 00758
14 18918
18 51889
94 04375
95 04843
16 26502
15 19042
13 14788
95 02485
05 14164
97 03571
78 05700
89 02903
09 23432
98 00981
0113876
07 60812
94 03828
0101181
82 05078
13 14151
01 10496
12 13658
1112130

46

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

COODY CALEB C
GROVES MCCALL

PENNQCK JR ROBERT E

BROWN CHANDLER
HONAKER TONY J
WILSON KIM G.

CASTLEBERRY BRONSON
HUBER JAMES BRENT

MILLER HALEY R
ROACH STEVE L
COLE ART W
BURKE WILLIAM T
BARNES WOODY
HUBER DAVID
DEBERRY DAVID K
KYLES BRUCE
MCBRIDE STEVEN L
HALL TOMMY J
BAXLEY RHET C
JONES RANDY
GRIFFUS ARLIE
WALDO |l ANDY W
ROGERS FRED L
HUFF JAMES D
JERUSS STEPHEN
HICKS LARRY J
TUCKER MICHAEL J
MCGEE KLAYTON W
FORD WALLACE P
PRICE WILL H
ALBRITTON ROYE
CAMPBELL DAVID B
RICKMAN LARRY W
SCHNECK GENE D

SAWYER JR LENWOOD S

PENNOCK WENDY Y
SINCLAIR H WAYNE
MOORE KENNETH L
REARDON TERRY L
REARDON WILLIAM D

SOCKWELL SHELBY D
HUNTER JR THOMAS E
BRAZEAL LAWRENCE M

HILLM P
CAMBRIA HARRY F
HARMON BRIAN L

JRG

JRG
SBV
SBV
SBV

LDI

SBV
SRV

533

SRV
SRV
SRV
SBvV
SBV
SRV

SJ
SJ

C/s
SRV
LDI
SRV
SRV

SRV
SRV

SRV
SRV

5/20/2018 5:28:44 PM

O O
o~

88

94

91

88
87
87

86

85

91

90
90
90

87

82

82

80

AVERAGE SCORE

93

88
88

86
85

82
82

81
81
81
81
80

79
78
77
77
76
75

70
69

Page

85
85

80

79

72

60
54

1
79

UUOOUOOOOOOOUJUOOOOOWOOUJUU>00>m>>>;00wmm>w0;>;;



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES

Total Shooters 26

Squad
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1.5
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2.2

11.1
7.5

12.3
7.2
8.2

14.5
24

13.1

11.2

1.5

1.3

13.4
6.5

124

12.5

121
71
25

13.3

13.2

22 03850
81 03295
14 19168
12 13389
13 16662
22 04616
99 15048
86 01749
1114131
10 13439
22 05385
11 15390
90 04197
80 01317
99 03458
10 15512
88 05102
11 10260
01 12949
99 10994
97 04576
12 11944
13 15394
13 15074
14 16328
15 15396

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
JENKINS JAMES S
FITCH JESS W
BATTEN DANIEL
CONNOR COLTON B
MILLER ROBERT J
CORVERS WILLIAM A
LABORDE ROBERT L
MCPHATE MONA
SIKES ALAN

SANDERS DONALD L
PHELPS LOUIS W
FAIRCHILD LARRY S
POLLARD JOHN CODY
CRISSMAN KEITH R
MCPHATE MATTHEW L
FONTENOT J RALEIGH
DESADIER RACHEL
VANDERKAAR MARC A
LABANICS CHARLES R
HUGHES BRIAN J
BROOKS DOYLE
SKIPPER ZACHERY
DESADIER RICHARD L
DESADIER JUSTIN
CONNOR ERIC R

SRV

SBV
LDI1

SRV

SBV
SRV

LDI
SRV
SRV
SBV

C/s
JRG

JR
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Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES 5/20/2018 5:29:30 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 53 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92
Squad Name RAA AA A B C D
TN 143 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER JRG | | 100 | | | | | AA
AL 85 0310853 GRIFFUS ARLIE SRV | [ 99 | | | [ | AA
OK 95 1626502 MCGEE KLAYTON W SJ | | | 99 | | | | A
TX 114 8105724 SPANGLER JOHN E vT | | 99 | | | | | AA
IN 3.5 7805700 SCHNECK GENE D VT | | | 98 | | | | A
AR 91 89 00237 CASTLEBERRY BRONSON SBY | | | 98 | | | | A
AR 93 8500176 PENNOCK JR ROBERTE | | | 98 | | | | A
MS 151 2900465 HUBER DAVID SRV | [ | 98 | | | | A
OH 6.4 4049536 PACKHAROLDT SRV | | | | | 97 | | o]
MS 7.3 1414719 BURKE WILLIAM T | [ | | | 97 | | C
AR 104 1300928 COODY CALEBC | | 97 | | | | | AA
TX 163 1620059 MCBRIDE STEVEN L VT | | 1 | 97 | [ [ B
AR 16.1 14 16408 MILLER HALEY R LDI | | | 96 | | | | A
NC 41 83 00073 JONES RANDY | | | | | 95 | | C
NC 42 0113876 MOORE KENNETH L | | | 95 | | | | A
MS 55 8902903 SAWYER JRLENWOOD S SRV | | | | 95 | | | B
AL 83 9800981 SINCLAIR HWAYNE SRV | | | | 95 | | | B
AR 9.2 0502775 WALDO IIl ANDY W SRV | | | | 95 | | | B
AR 101 94 04375 HICKS LARRY J SRV | | | | 95 | | | B
AR 105 9502485 ALBRITTON ROYE VT | | | | 95 | | | B
TX 122 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN SBvV | | | | | | 95 | D
TX 164 0924733 ROACHSTEVE L | | | 95 | | | | A
AR 1.1 1213037 PRINE JUSTIN JRG | | | | 94 | [ | B
TX 34 3601950 DUNCAN DOYALF SRV | | | | 94 | | | B
AL 10.2 0101181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRV | | | | 94 | | | B
AR 103 9504843 TUCKER MICHAEL J VT | | | | 94 | | | B
TX 14 1418918 HUFF JAMES D SBvV | | | | | 93 | | o]
IL 32 9403828 REARDON WILLIAM D VT | | | 93 | | | | A
NC 43 1314788 PRICE WILL H | | | | 93 | | | B
MS 54 0114184 BOGGS CHARLIE A SRV | | | | 93 | | | B
AR 94 0923432 PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI | | | | 93 | | | B
MS 153 8206157 HONAKER TONY J SBV | | | | 93 | | | B
MS 15,5 2900758 ROGERS FRED L SRV | | | | | 93 | | c
MS 152 9004487 HUBER JAMES BRENT | | 92 | | | | | AA
MS 21 1314151 BRAZEAL LAWRENCE M | | | | 91 | | | B
MS 53 1737625 MALLEGNIPHILJ SRV | | | | 91 | | | B
MS 84 9601168 DEBERRY DAVID K [ | | 91 | | [ [ A
MS 142 1314169 HUBER MARY K Dl | | | [ | 91 | | c
MS 81 9703571 RICKMAN LARRY W C/s | | | | | 90 | | c
AR 154 1517224 BAXLEYRHETC JR | | | | | 90 | | o]
AR 44 1775165 COLEARTW | | | | | | 89 | D
MS 6.2 1419548 WILSONKIM G. SBV | | | 89 | | | | A
TX 135 8205078 HUNTER JR THOMAS E SRV | | | | | | 89 | D
AR 45 9901844 HALL TOMMY J VT | [ | 88 | [ | | A
AR 165 1416446 SHACKELFORD MAGANN R LDI | | | | | | 88 | D
MO 13 1519042 FORD WALLACE P SJ | | | | 87 | | | B
IL 52 0514164 CAMPBELL DAVID B | [ | p [ 87 | | c
MS 61 1112130 HARMON BRIAN L | | | | | [ 87 | D
TX 51 1915980 KYLES BRUCE p | 1 | 86 | | | B
AR 12 1513714 PRINETIM [ | | | [ [ 85 | D
IL 31 0760812 REARDON TERRY L SRV | | | | | 85 | | Cc
AL 33 0110496 HILLMP SRV | | | | | | 85 | D
TX 16.2 1213658 CAMBRIA HARRY F SRV | | | | | 83 | | C



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

Total Shooters 24
Squad

2.4 11 10260

6.1 22 03850

14.2 22 05385

7.4 9915048

54 99 10994

5555555555085 088EE555E

1.1 2204616
144 1213389

21 111413
1.2 9501071
53 0112949
1.4 9004197

131 1316662
134 1013439

9.1 1416328
25 1115390
7.5 9903458

13.5 9202028
15.3 8103295

22 1315074
112 8001317
71 1211944
122 97 04576
7.2 1015512

13.2 1515396

From

To

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS
Name
DESADIER RACHEL LDI
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT
SANDERS DONALD L
CORVERS WILLIAM A
LABANICS CHARLES R SRV
MILLER ROBERT J SRV
BATTEN DANIEL
MCPHATE MONA LDI
NASH THOMAS C VT
VANDERKAAR MARC A SRV
FAIRCHILD LARRY S SRV
CONNOR COLTON B JR
SIKES ALAN VT
DESADIER JUSTIN JR
PHELPS LOUIS W VT
CRISSMAN KEITHR
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L SRV
JENKINS JAMES S
DESADIER RICHARD L
POLLARD JOHN CODY VT
BROOKS DOYLE C/S
HUGHES BRIAN J SBvV
MCPHATE MATTHEW L SBV

CONNOR ERIC R

5/20/2018 5:29:51 PM
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22,5
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Trophy Report PRELIMINARY HANDICAP 5/20/2018 5:29:58 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 42 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85
From ¥ : 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . i 27, 24.5 21.5
AL 23 0110496 HILLMP SRV | | | | | | 95 | 18
MS 7.3 1414719 BURKE WILLIAMT | | | | | 94 | | 23.5
MS 6.5 8902903 SAWYER JRLENWOOD S SRV | | | | 93 | | | 255
TN 43 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER JRG | | [ | 92 | | | 27
MS 9.2 8206157 HONAKER TONY J SBV | | | | | | 92 | 20
AR 10.1 94 04375 HICKS LARRY J SRV | | | | | 92 | | 23
AR 163 1775165 COLE ARTW | | | | | | 92 | 20
AR 11 9901844 HALL TOMMY J V2 | | | | 91 | | 22
AR 3.4 0923432 PENNOCKWENDY Y LDI | | | | | | 91 | 215
MS 8.5 1419548 WILSONKIM G. SBV | | | | | 91 | | 23
AR 11.4 1300928 COODY CALEBC | | | | 91 | | | 27
MS 32 1314169 HUBER MARY K DI | | | | i | 90 | 21
AR 44 8500176 PENNOCK JR ROBERTE | | | | 90 | | | 25
OH 164 4049536 PACKHAROLDT SRV | | | | | | 90 | 20
IN 15 7805700 SCHNECK GENE D vT | | | | | 89 | [ 22
TX 143 1915980 KYLES BRUCE | | | | | 89 | | 245
FL 151 90 01576 BRYANT JERRY M VT | | | | 89 | | | 25
IL 31 0760812 REARDON TERRY L SRV | | | | | 88 | | 22
IL 3.3 9403828 REARDON WILLIAM D VT | | | | | | 88 | 20.5
MS 5.2 2900758 ROGERSFRED L SRV | | | | | | 88 | 19.5
ND 55 1419123 GUNTER DWIGHT | SBV | | | | | | 88 | 19
OK 82 1626502 MCGEE KLAYTON W SJ | | | | | 88 | | 22
TX 93 1418918 HUFF JAMES D SBV | | | | | | 88 | 215
TX 102 1620059 MCBRIDE STEVEN L vT | | [ | | | 88 | 21
AR 103 9504843 TUCKER MICHAEL J vT | | | | [ 88 | | 235
TX 15.4 0924733 ROACH STEVEL | | | | 88 | | | 255
AR 145 1213037 PRINE JUSTIN JRG | [ | | | 87 | [ 22
MS 42 9004487 HUBER JAMES BRENT | | | | 86 | | | 25
TX 124 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN SBV | | | | | | 86 | 20
MO 141 1519042 FORD WALLACE P SJ | | | | | 86 | | 22
AR 16.1 14 16408 MILLER HALEY R LDI | | | | | | 86 | 20
MS 41 29 00465 HUBER DAVID SRV | | | | 85 | | | 27
AR 94 9502485 ALBRITTON ROYE vT | | | | | | 84 | 20
AR 45 8900237 CASTLEBERRY BRONSON SBV | | | | 83 | | | 25
AL 8.3 9800981 SINCLAIRHWAYNE SRV | | | | | 82 | | 23
MS 8.1 97 03571 RICKMAN LARRY W C/S | | | | | 81 | | 23
MS 8.4 9601168 DEBERRY DAVID K | | | | | 81 | | 22
AL 1.3 0101181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRV | | | | | | 80 | 20.5
MS 63 1737625 MALLEGNIPHILJ SRV | | | | 80 | | | 25
IL 35 0514164 CAMPBELL DAVID B | | | | | 78 | | 22
AR 165 1416446 SHACKELFORD MAGANN R LDI | | | | | | 77 | 19
MS 51 1112130 HARMON BRIAN L | | | | | | 72 | 20



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES 5/20/2018 5:30:15 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 40 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 178
Squad Name AAA JAVAY A B C D
LA 42 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT | | 197 | | | | | AA
LA 113 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S | | 196 | | | | | AA
LA 65 9915048 CORVERS WILLIAM A | | | | | 195 | | c
LA 34 1115390 PHELPS LOUISW VT | | | | 194 | | | B
LA 141 1316662 CONNOR COLTONB JR | | | | 194 | | | B
LA 145 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | 191 | | | | A
LA 241 1517283 MITCHAM GARRETT JR | | | | 191 | | | B
LA 75 1419168 FITCHJESSW | | | | 190 | | | B
LA 53 8601749 LABORDE ROBERT L SBV | | 186 | [ [ | | AA
LA 111 22 04616 MILLER ROBERT J SRV | | | 185 | | | | A
LA 112 8001317 POLLARD JOHN CODY VT | | | 185 | | | | A
LA 32 1213291 DENTON RODNEY | | | | 183 | | | B
LA 55 9910994 LABANICS CHARLESR SRV | | | | | | 183 | D
LA 135 0922991 KADAR SCOTTF i [ | | 182 | | | B
LA 115 9903458 CRISSMAN KEITH R | | | | | 181 | | c
LA 131 9501071 NASH THOMAS C VT | | | | 181 | | | B
LA 16.1 10 13439 SIKES ALAN VT | | | | | 181 | | C
LA 144 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL | [ | 180 | | | | A
LA 1.4 9004197 FAIRCHILD LARRY S SRV | | | | | | 178 | D
LA 1.5 9202028 CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L SRV | | | | | | 178 | D
LA 1.1 1114131 MCPHATE MONA LD} | | | | 177 | | | B
LA 242 1517279 SEWARD CARSON JR | I [ | 175 | | | B
LA 223 1110260 DESADIER RACHEL LDI | | | | | 174 | | o]
LA 1.2 1853576 MILLS MICK PAUL JR | | | | | | 173 | D
LA 243 1517285 MADDEN JACOB JR | [ | | | 172 | | c
LA 51 9704576 HUGHES BRIAN J SBV | | | | [ | 170 | D
LA 54 0112949 VANDERKAAR MARC A SRV | | | | | | 170 | D
LA 7.2 1015512 MCPHATE MATTHEW L SBV | | | | 170 | | | B
LA 221 16 26543 HENSON MATTHEW JR | | | | 168 | | | B
LA 82 9900431 SHAW Ill EDWARD D | | | | 167 | | | B
LA 71 12 11944 BROOKS DOYLE C/S | | | | | | 158 | b
LA 224 1315074 DESADIER RICHARD L | | | | [ | 157 | D
LA 244 1852133 COLVIN JOSHUAE SJ | | | | 152 | | | B
LA 222 1416328 DESADIER JUSTIN JR | | | | | | 151 | D
LA 43 NMO04291 BYLES PARKER SJ | | | | 137 | | | B
LA 165 1775085 SPILLERS JESSIE W JR | | | | | | 134 | D
LA 142 1515396 CONNORERICR | | | | 120 | | | B
LA 44 1853577 MILLS MASON GLEN SJ | | | | 107 | | | B
LA 1.3 8805102 FONTENOT J RALEIGH SRV | | | | | 84 | | C
LA 22 1416719 MYERS BRITTANY NICOL JR | | | | 76 | | | B



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES 5/20/2018 5:30:31 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 67 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 178
Squad Name ARA AR A B C D
AR 104 1300928 COODY CALEBC | | 198 | | | | | AA
AR 143 7904406 BARNES WOODY SBV | | 198 | | | | | AA
IN 21 8800064 BOLDEN BOBBYL | | 197 | | | | | AA
AR 181 1110899 KOELLING DARRELL E SBV | | | 196 | | | | A
AR 203 8500176 PENNOCK JR ROBERTE | | | 196 | | | | A
OK 172 1626502 MCGEE KLAYTON W sJ | | 195 | | | | | AA
AR 204 0923432 PENNOCKWENDY Y LDI | | | | 195 | | | B
MS 154 7905393 HUBER CHAD A | | | 194 | | | | A
MS 124 0114184 BOGGS CHARLIE A SRV | | | | 193 | | | B
MS 151 8001459 CHRISTMAS KENNY R SBV | | | 193 | | | | A
MS 93 1414719 BURKE WILLIAM T | | | | 192 | | | B
AR 174 1517224 BAXLEY RHETC JR | | | | | 192 | | Cc
AR 195 1213703 GROVES MCCALL JRG | | 192 | | | | | AA
TX 215 0924733 ROACH STEVE L | | | 192 | | | | A
AL 83 9800981 SINCLAIRHWAYNE SRV | | | | 191 | | | B
MS 122 8206157 HONAKER TONY J SBV | | | | 191 | | | B
AR 211 1213037 PRINE JUSTIN JRG | | | | 191 | | | B
TX 213 1620059 MCBRIDE STEVEN L VT | | | 191 | | | | A
OH 214 4049536 PACKHAROLDT SRV | | | | 191 | | | B
AR 171 1015691 KOELLING KULLINS JRG | | | 190 | | | | A
AR 193 9104160 FORTEBENJ SBV | | | 190 | | | | A
MS 153 2900465 HUBER DAVID SRV | | | 189 | | | | A
AR 163 9901844 HALL TOMMY J VT | | | 189 | | | | A
AR 191 1416408 MILLER HALEY R LDI | | | 189 | | | | A
TX 52 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN SBV | | | | | 188 | | C
TX 6.4 3601950 DUNCAN DOYALF SRV | | | | 188 | | | B
TX 73 1511127 BEARDEN BRIDGETC LDi | | | 188 | | | | A
MS 94 9901663 THARP JERRY L | | | | | | 187 | D
AR 103 9504843 TUCKER MICHAEL J vT | | | | 187 | | | B
TX 18.2 1418918 HUFF JAMES D SBv | | | | | 187 | | C
AR 20.2 0502775 WALDO Il ANDY W SRV | | | | 187 | | | B
MS 132 1314169 HUBER MARY K LDt | | | | | 186 | | C
MS 155 1410730 DEARMAN CHRISTIANM SJ | | 186 | | | | | AA
TN 173 1622080 MORRIS BRAYDEN C SJ | | | | 186 | | | B
IN 183 7805700 SCHNECK GENE D vT | | | 186 | | | | A
AR 201 8900237 CASTLEBERRY BRONSON SBv | | | 186 | | | | A
OK 33 1510841 LAUGHLIN CLAY JR | | | 185 | | | | A
AL 85 0310853 GRIFFUS ARLIE SRV | | 185 | | | | | AA
TX 184 1516542 BRADBURY STEVEN C | | | | 185 | | | B
AL 74 0101181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRV | | | | 183 | | | B
AR 105 9502485 ALBRITTON ROYE vT | | | | 183 | | | B
MO 133 1519042 FORD WALLACE P SJ | | | | 183 | | [ B
AR 175 1518772 ROBERTSON BLAKE L SJ | | | | 183 | | | B
IL 61 0760812 REARDON TERRY L SRV | | | | | 182 | | o
AL 63 0110496 HILLMP SRV | | | | | | 182 | D
MS 84 9601168 DEBERRY DAVID K | | | 182 | | | | A
AR 101 9404375 HICKS LARRY J SRV | | | | 182 | | | B
MS 125 8902903 SAWYER JRLENWOQOD S SRV | | | | 182 | | | B
ND 134 1419123 GUNTER DWIGHT I SBV | | | | | 182 | | C
MS 152 2900758 ROGERS FREDL SRV | | | | | 182 | | C
MS 81 9703571 RICKMAN LARRY W C/S | | | | | 180 | | C
MS 9.2 1419548 WILSON KIM G. sSBv | | | 179 | | | | A
AR 192 1211688 LITTRELL WM M SRV | | | | | | 179 | D



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES

Total Shooters 67

Squad

25
121
231

3.1

6.2
16.2
16.4
23.2
21.2

4.1
19.4

2.3

24

9.1

13 14151
19 15980
1512227
05 14164
94 03828
12 13658
17 75165
16 22629
1513714
82 05078
14 16446
10 10415
14 17122
1112130

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

BRAZEAL LAWRENCE M
KYLES BRUCE

DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS
CAMPBELL DAVID B
REARDON WILLIAM D
CAMBRIA HARRY F
COLE ART W
TARANTINO BRAYDEN
PRINE TIM

HUNTER JR THOMAS E
SHACKELFORD MAGANN R
BOLDEN TERRY
HARRISON JOHN E
HARMON BRIAN L

SRV

SRV
LDI
LDl

5/20/2018 5:

AAR

AR

30:31 PM
A B

| 177

| 177

|

|
176 |

|

|

|

|

[

[

|

| 166

|

AVERAGE SCORE

Page

173
173
171
170
168
166

161

2
178
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Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES 5/20/2018 5:30:55 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 24 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 79
Squad Name AV2V: AR A B C D
LA 141 22 03850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT | | 94 | | | | | AA
LA 112 2204616 MILLER ROBERT J SRV | | | | | 88 | | c
LA 123 8601749 LABORDE ROBERT L SBvV | | 868 | | | | | AA
LA 154 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S | | | 88 | | | | A
LA 152 1316662 CONNORCOLTONB JR | | | | | 87 | | C
LA 75 1419168 FITCHJESSW | | | | | 86 | | C
LA 115 9903458 CRISSMAN KEITHR | | | | | 86 | | Cc
LA 111 9501071 NASH THOMAS C VT | | | | 85 | | | B
LA 144 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL | 1 1 | 82 | | | B
LA 145 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L | | 80 | | | | | AA
LA 142 2202677 HARDY PATRICKH SRV | | | | 79 | | | B
LA 11.4 8001317 POLLARD JOHN CODY VT | | | | | 76 | | C
LA 124 9910994 LABANICS CHARLESR SRV | | | | | 74 | | Cc
LA 71 12 11944 BROOKS DOYLE C/S | | | | | | 73 | D
LA 65 9915048 CORVERS WILLIAM A | | | | | | 71| D
LA 125 9202028 CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L SRV | | | | | | 71 | D
LA 22 1626543 HENSON MATTHEW JR | | | | 68 | | | B
LA 113 1015512 MCPHATE MATTHEW L SBV | | | | | 67 | | Cc
LA 72 1114131 MCPHATE MONA LDI | | | 66 | | | | A
LA 1.1 90 04197 FAIRCHILD LARRY S SRV | | | | | | 65 | D
LA 5.1 1110260 DESADIER RACHEL LDI | | | | | | 60 | D
LA 24 NMO04291 BYLES PARKER sJ | [ | | 58 | | | B
LA 52 1416328 DESADIER JUSTIN JR | | | | | | 50 | D
LA 53 1315074 DESADIER RICHARD L | | | | | | 46 | D



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

TN
MS

AR
MS
AR
MS
TX
AR
T
MS
MS
OK
AR
MO
X
MS
AR
TN

TX
AL
AR
AR
TX
AR
MS
X
AR
X
AL
MS
AR
AR
AR
AR
OK
MS
AR
OH
MS
AR
MS
MS
AR
OH

AR
FL

AL
AL
AR

14.3
13.3
16.5
19.5
8.4
10.4
9.2
12.2
16.3
20.2
6.3
134
7.4
18.5
3.2
6.1
9.1
10.3
18.4
31
5.5
8.5
16.1
54
6.4
105
131
15.3
19.2
20.1
3.5
13.2
16.4
17.2
17.4
16.2
20.4
13.5
19.1
1.4
9.5
17.5
8.1
2.3
10.1
20.3
1241
19.4
15.1
17.3
8.3
21
2.5

11 10783
14 10730
88 00064
12 13703
96 01168
13 00928
14 19548
18 51889
85 00176
16 20059
82 06157
80 01459
15 10841
1517224
15 19042
19 15980
14 14719
95 04843
16 22080
05 14164
14 18918
03 10853
89 00237
10 15691
15 16542
95 02485
29 00465
1511127
14 16408
09 24733
01 10496
79 05393
09 23432
79 04406
17 75165
0502775
16 26502
29 00758
91 04160
14 17122
89 02903
99 01844
97 03571
13 14151
94 04375
40 49536
82 05078
12 11688
90 01576
78 05700
98 00981
0101181
1518772

57

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS
Name
BROWN CHANDLER JRG
DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M SJ
BOLDEN BOBBY L
GROVES MCCALL JRG
DEBERRY DAVID K
COODY CALEB C
WILSON KIM G. SBV
JERUSS STEPHEN SBV
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E
MCBRIDE STEVEN L VT
HONAKER TONY J SBV
CHRISTMAS KENNY R SBV
LAUGHLIN CLAY JR
BAXLEY RHET C JR
FORD WALLACE P SJ
KYLES BRUCE
BURKE WILLIAM T
TUCKER MICHAEL J VT
MORRIS BRAYDEN C SJ
CAMPBELL DAVID B
HUFF JAMES D SBvV
GRIFFUS ARLIE SRV
CASTLEBERRY BRONSON SBV
KOELLING KULLINS JRG
BRADBURY STEVEN C
ALBRITTON ROYE VT
HUBER DAVID SRV
BEARDEN BRIDGET C LDI
MILLER HALEY R LDI
ROACH STEVE L
HILL M P SRV
HUBER CHAD A
PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI
BARNES WOODY SBV
COLE ART W
WALDO IIl ANDY W SRV
MCGEE KLAYTON W SJ
ROGERS FRED L SRV
FORTE BEN J SBvV
HARRISON JOHN E
SAWYER JR LENWOOD S SRV
HALL TOMMY J vT
RICKMAN LARRY W C/is
BRAZEAL LAWRENCE M
HICKS LARRY J SRV
PACK HAROLD T SRV
HUNTER JR THOMAS E SRV
LITTRELL WM M SRV
BRYANT JERRY M VT
SCHNECK GENE D VT
SINCLAIR H WAYNE SRV
SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRV
ROBERTSON BLAKE L SJ

5/20/2018 5:31:02 PM

o
o

© ©
B S

89

82

98

91

89

86

84
84

83

82

80

78

89
88

87

86

84

a3
83
83

70
70

AVERAGE SCORE

89

88

87
86

86

86
84

83
83
83

82

82

82
81
81
80

74
74

67
64

Page

79
78

77

73
71
7

63

1
79
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Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

AR
TX
MS
AR

19.3
6.2
9.3

15.5

14 10664
12 13658
1112130
14 16446

57

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

MILLER KEVIN W

CAMBRIA HARRY F SRV
HARMON BRIAN L
SHACKELFORD MAGANN R LDI

5/20/2018 5:31:02 PM

Page 2
AVERAGE SCORE 79

B C D

60 | | | B
| | 59 | D
| | 56 | D
| | 43 | D



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP 5/20/2018 5:31:24 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 27 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85
From 3 ! 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . . 27. 24,5 21.5
LA 12 9910994 LABANICS CHARLES R SRV | | | | | | 94 | 18
LA 144 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL [ | | | | 9% | | 24
LA 32 9915048 CORVERS WILLIAM A | | | | | | 93 | 21
LA 16.2 1316662 CONNOR COLTONB JR | | | | | | 91 | 20.5
LA 143 8601749 LABORDE ROBERTL SBV | | | | | 90 | | 245
LA 161 9501071 NASH THOMAS C VT | [ | | | | 89 | 21
LA 213 1110260 DESADIER RACHEL LDI | | | | | | 89 | 18
LA 6.5 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT | | | | 88 | | | 25
LA 142 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | | | 86 | | 24.5
LA 14 9202028 CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L SRV | | | | | | 85 | 18.5
LA 3.4 1115390 PHELPS LOUISW VT | | | | | | 85 | 20
LA 1.1 1114131 MCPHATE MONA LDI | | | | | | 84 | 20
LA 1.3 0112949 VANDERKAAR MARC A SRV | | | | | | 83 | 18.5
LA 2.2 9900431 SHAW Il EDWARD D | | | | | | 83 | 19
LA 112 8001317 POLLARD JOHN CODY VT | | | | 81 | | | 26
LA 72 1015512 MCPHATE MATTHEW L SBV | | | | | 79 | | 22.5
LA 7.5 9903458 CRISSMANKEITHR | | | | | 79 | | 225
LA 154 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S | | | | 79 | | | 27
LA 111 22 04616 MILLER ROBERT J SRV | | | | 78 | | | 26.5
LA 214 1013439 SIKES ALAN VT | | | | | | 78 | 19
LA 24 1419168 FITCHJESSW | | | | | 77 | | 22
LA 172 9704576 HUGHES BRIAN J SBV | | | | | 77 | | 22
LA 211 1315074 DESADIER RICHARD L | | | | | | 77 | 19
LA 45 9004197 FAIRCHILD LARRY S SRV | | | [ | 75 | | 225
LA 7.1 1211944 BROOKS DOYLE cis | | | | | 70 | [ 22
LA 212 1416328 DESADIER JUSTIN JR | | | | | | 68 | 18
LA 21 NM 04291 BYLES PARKER SJ | | | | | | 67 | 20



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP

Total Shooters 59

Squad

6.2
9.2
10.2
13.3
18.2
5.3
19.1
6.3
7.4
9.3
10.1
10.3
17.4
19.2
1.4
13.2
15.3
2.5
3.3
9.1
13.1
17.5
2.3
8.3
1.5
12.2
18.4
4.1
4.4
7.3
8.2
9.4
12.1
1.5
3.1
35
9.5
17.3
19.4
5.5
15.1
5.4
6.4
16.5
14.1
15.5
43
14.5
6.1
13.4
1.3
8.4
8.5

79 05393
82 06157
79 04406
16 22080
09 24733
14 14719
14 16408
14 10730
11 10899
40 49536
88 00064
11 10783
18 51889
12 13658
13 00928
14 18918
1511127
0101181
94 03828
1112130
12 13037
1518772
01 10496
98 00981
03 10853
85 00176
15 16542
94 04375
36 01950
09 23432
16 26502
95 02485
89 00237
10 10415
07 60812
13 14169
29 00758
16 20059
14 10664
78 05700
90 01576
91 04160
80 01459
17 75165
15 19042
12 13703
95 04843
15 10841
29 00465
15 17224
01 14184
96 01168
14 19548

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

HUBER CHAD A
HONAKER TONY J
BARNES WQOODY
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
ROACH STEVE L
BURKE WILLIAM T
MILLER HALEY R
DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M
KOELLING DARRELL E
PACK HAROLD T
BOLDEN BOBBY L
BROWN CHANDLER
JERUSS STEPHEN
CAMBRIA HARRY F
COODY CALEB C
HUFF JAMES D
BEARDEN BRIDGET C
SOCKWELL SHELBY D
REARDON WILLIAM D
HARMON BRIAN L
PRINE JUSTIN
ROBERTSON BLAKE L
HILLMP

SINCLAIR H WAYNE
GRIFFUS ARLIE
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E
BRADBURY STEVEN C
HICKS LARRY J
DUNCAN DOYAL F
PENNOCK WENDY Y
MCGEE KLAYTON W
ALBRITTON ROYE
CASTLEBERRY BRONSON
BOLDEN TERRY
REARDON TERRY L
HUBER MARY K
ROGERS FRED L
MCBRIDE STEVEN L
MILLER KEVIN W
SCHNECK GENE D
BRYANT JERRY M
FORTE BEN J
CHRISTMAS KENNY R
COLE ARTW

FORD WALLACE P
GROVES MCCALL
TUCKER MICHAEL J
LAUGHLIN CLAY
HUBER DAVID
BAXLEY RHET C
BOGGS CHARLIE A
DEBERRY DAVID K
WILSON KIM G.

From

To

SBV
SBV
SJ

LDI
SJ
SBV
SRV

JRG
SBV
SRV

SBV
LDI
SRV

JRG

SJ
SRV
SRV
SRV

SRV
SRV
LDI
SJ

SBvV
LDII
SRV

LDI
SRV

235

S
SBV

SJ
JRG

JR
SRV
JR
SRV

SBV

5/20/2018 5:31:28 PM

49
27.

95

94

94

91
91

90

90

88
88

87

85

82

80

79

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

22. 18.
24.5 21.5

| | [
| | 94 |
I I |
I I 94|
I | I
I 92 | |
I | 92|
I o1 | I
I o1 | I
| | 91
| I I
| I I
I | 91|
I [ 91
I I |
I | 90 |
I I |
I | 89 |
| | 89|
I | 89 |
| 89 | i
I | 89 |
| | 88 |
I 88 | I
I | I
I I |
| 88 | |
I 87 | |
I 87 | |
I | 87 |
| 87 | |
I | 87 |
I | I
| | 86 |
| 86 | |
| | 86 |
| | 86 |
| | 86 |
| 86 | I
| 85 | |
| | I
| 84 | |
I 84 | |
I | 8|
I 82 | I
| I I
l 81 | |
I 81 | l
| I |
| | 80|
| I I
I 78 | |
l 78 | I

il
85

255
20
27
21

255

235
20

245
22
20
27
27
20
19
27

21.5
25

20.5

205
20
22
20
19
23
27
25

24.5
23

235

215
22
20
25
18
22
21

19.5
21
22
22
25

245
24
20
22
27

235

23.5
27
20
27
22
23



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP 5/20/2018 5:31:28 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 59 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85
From . . 25. 22. 18.
Squad Name To s . 27. 24.5 21.5
OH 104 1417122 HARRISON JOHNE | | | | 78 | | | 25
AR 105 1015691 KOELLING KULLINS JRG | | | | 78 | | | 27
AR 193 1211688 LITTRELLWMM SRV | | | | | | 78 | 20
AR 195 1416446 SHACKELFORD MAGANN R LDI | | | | | | 76 | 19
MS 81 9703571 RICKMAN LARRY W cis | | | | | 73 | | 23
IL 52 0514164 CAMPBELL DAVID B | | | | | 72 | | 22



HIGH OVERALL

Mem#

22 03850
22 05385
81 03295
12 13389
22 04616
99 15048
99 10994
99 03458
80 01317
10 15512
90 04197
1114131
12 11944

5555555555585

2018 LOUISIANA STATE SHOOT

Name

KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
SANDERS DONALD L
JENKINS JAMES S
BATTEN DANIEL
MILLER ROBERT J
CORVERS WILLIAM A
LABANICS CHARLES R
CRISSMAN KEITH R
POLLARD JOHN CODY
MCPHATE MATTHEW L
FAIRCHILD LARRY S
MCPHATE MONA
BROOKS DOYLE

Special

vT

AAA

5/20/2018 5:31:55 PM

907
906

893

830

B

805 |

782 |

Cc

875

853

862

794

751

Page 1

Start Class

3
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HIGH OVERALL

Mem#
AR 13 00928
MS 82 06157
MS 14 14719
AR 14 16408
MS 29 00465
TX 18 51889
AR 95 04843
MS 14 19548
AR 94 04375
MS 29 00758
MS 96 01168
MO 15 19042
AL 98 00981
AR 17 75165
AL 01 01181
MS 97 03571
IL 05 14164
MS 1112130

2018 LOUISIANA STATE SHOOT

Name

COODY CALEB C
HONAKER TONY J
BURKE WILLIAM T
MILLER HALEY R
HUBER DAVID
JERUSS STEPHEN
TUCKER MICHAEL J
WILSON KIM G.
HICKS LARRY J
ROGERS FRED L
DEBERRY DAVID K
FORD WALLACE P
SINCLAIR H WAYNE
COLE ART W

SOCKWELL SHELBY D

RICKMAN LARRY W
CAMPBELL DAVID B
HARMON BRIAN L

Special

SBV

LDI
SRV
SBV

SBV
SRV
SRV

SJ
SRV

SRV
C/s

AAA

941

5/20/2018 5:32:01 PM

911
895

878

870

B

923

881

877

865

848

829

c

913

876

821
813

891

847

Page 1

Start Class

3
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HIGH ALL AROUND

SE55555585855EREE8E80

Memi#

22 03850
13 16662
86 01749
81 03295
99 15048
22 05385
12 13389
95 01071
14 19168
22 04616
99 10994
99 03458
80 01317
92 02028
11 14131
11 10260
90 04197
10 15512
12 11944
13 15074
14 16328
NM 04291

Name

KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
CONNOR COLTON B
LABORDE ROBERT L
JENKINS JAMES S
CORVERS WILLIAM A
SANDERS DONALD L
BATTEN DANIEL

NASH THOMAS C
FITCH JESS W

MILLER ROBERT J
LABANICS CHARLES R
CRISSMAN KEITH R
POLLARD JOHN CODY
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L
MCPHATE MONA
DESADIER RACHEL
FAIRCHILD LARRY S
MCPHATE MATTHEW L
BROOKS DOYLE
DESADIER RICHARD L
DESADIER JUSTIN
BYLES PARKER

Special

VT
JR
SBv

\"28

SRV
SRV

SRV
LDI
LDI

SRV

SBv
C/s

JR
SJ

I
|
I
I
|
I
I
I
I
|
|
I
i
|
|
|
[
I
|
I
I
i

AAA

2018 LOUISIANA STATE SHOOT

379

364
363

5/20/2018 5:32:10 PM

357
356

351

342

B

372

355
353

327

316

262

c

359

346

323

351

334

318

301
280
269

Page 1

Current Class
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HIGH ALL AROUND

AR
MS
AR
MS
AR
MS
MS
TX
‘AR
TX

TN

MS
AR
AR
OK
TX

TX

AR
AL

AR
TX

OH
AR
AR
OK
AR
AL

MS
AR
MO
MS
MS
MS
AL

AR

AR
AL
AR

MS
AR
TX
OH
MS
AR

Mem#

88 00064
13 00928
14 10730
79 04406
82 061567
8500176
79 05393
14 14719
0924733
1213703
18 51889
16 20059
16 22080
80 01459
09 23432
14 16408
16 26502
14 18918
1511127
1517224
03 10853
89 00237
15 16542
40 49536
91 04160
95 04843
15 10841
95 02485
01 10496
29 00465
10 15691
15 19042
96 01168
29 00758
14 19548
98 00981
94 04375
78 05700
17 75165
0101181
1518772
05 14164
97 03571
12 11688
12 13658
14 17122
1112130
14 16446

Name Special
BOLDEN BOBBY L |

COODY CALEB C ]

DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M | SJ
BARNES WOODY | SBV
HONAKER TONY J | SBvV
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E |

HUBER CHAD A ]

BURKE WILLIAM T |

ROACH STEVE L |

GROVES MCCALL | JRG
JERUSS STEPHEN | SBV
MCBRIDE STEVEN L VT
MORRIS BRAYDEN C | SsJ
CHRISTMAS KENNY R | SBV
PENNOCK WENDY Y | LDI
MILLER HALEY R | LDI
MCGEE KLAYTON W ] SJ
HUFF JAMES D | 8BV
BEARDEN BRIDGET C | LDI
BAXLEY RHET C |  JR
GRIFFUS ARLIE | SRV
CASTLEBERRY BRONSON | SBV
BRADBURY STEVEN C |

PACKHAROLD T | SRV
FORTE BEN J | SBV
TUCKER MICHAEL J | VT
LAUGHLIN CLAY |  JR
ALBRITTON ROYE | VT
HILLM P | SRV
HUBER DAVID | SRV
KOELLING KULLINS | JRG
FORD WALLACE P | SJ
DEBERRY DAVID K |

ROGERS FRED L | SRV
WILSON KIM G. | SBV
SINCLAIR H WAYNE | SRV
HICKS LARRY J | SRV
SCHNECK GENE D VT
COLE ARTW |

SOCKWELL SHELBY D | SRV
ROBERTSON BLAKE L | SJ
CAMPBELL DAVID B |

RICKMAN LARRY W | CIs
LITTRELL WM M | SRV
CAMBRIA HARRY F | SRV
HARRISON JOHN E |

HARMON BRIAN L |

SHACKELFORD MAGANNR | LDI

AAA

2018 LOUISIANA STATE SHOOT

368

363

357

5/20/2018 5:32:14 PM

A

373
371

369

366

365

364

361

357

354

3563

352

351

351

346

341

B

373

370

366

364

356
355

354

353

351

346

343

336
335

323

c

368

361

348

332
330

324

352

338

328

306
287

Page 1

Current Class
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